Page #
37

37
38
38 ADD
40
40 ADD
42
43
43
43
43 ADD
46
46
46
49
51
51
51
52
55
57

Item #
10
13
7

30
33
34
35

40
41
43
27
47
48
49
15

22

From

1Job

11

PRG-P10900UINT13A0SB
1Job
1Job
1Job

1Job
Labor to Install Radio
1Job
WHE-POLCB
1Job
1Job
1Job
MD-202, HDM-304 Warn Winch Zeon 8-S
Westin Grill Guard w/Winch Carrier
Westin Black HDX Bumper

To
16
4 Cars
2
2
22
11
PRG-P10000I0MT13A0SB
11 Vehicles
11 Vehicles
11 Vehicles
5
5 Vehicles
Delete
5 Vehicles
WHE-PELCB
2 Vehicles
2 Vehicles
2 Vehicles
Warn Winch Zeon 8-S
Westin Grill Guard w/Winch Carrier HDX
Westin Black HDX Bumper w/Winch Carrier

Description

Whelen Mini Light, Blue
Labor to Install

Rear Hatch Light

Havis Mic Clip Bracket
Rear Tag Light

Whelen Speaker Bracket
Partition

Labor to Install All Equipment

Labor to Install Radio
Labor to Install L3
Whelen Speaker Bracket
Labor to Install

Labor to Install Radar
Perimeter Enhancement
Labor to Install Radio
Labor to Install L3

Labor to Install Radar
Winch

MFG #
WHE-TLMIB

WHE-TLIE

HAV-C-MCB
WHE-TLMIB
WHE-SAK44

WHE-SAK44

Change to 57-93905
Add 57-93835



