Page #	Item#	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	<u>Description</u>	MFG #
37	10	4	16	Whelen Mini Light, Blue	WHE-TLMIB
37	13	1 Job	4 Cars	Labor to Install	
38	7	1	2	Rear Hatch Light	WHE-TLIE
38 ADD			2	Havis Mic Clip Bracket	HAV-C-MCB
40	1	11	22	Rear Tag Light	WHE-TLMIB
40 ADD			11	Whelen Speaker Bracket	WHE-SAK44
42	30	PRG-P10900UINT13AoSB	PRG-P10000IOMT13AoSB	Partition	
43	33	1 Job	11 Vehicles	Labor to Install All Equipment	
43	34	1 Job	11 Vehicles	Labor to Install Radio	
43	35	1 Job	11 Vehicles	Labor to Install L3	
43 ADD			5	Whelen Speaker Bracket	WHE-SAK44
46	40	1 Job	5 Vehicles	Labor to Install	
46	41	Labor to Install Radio	Delete		
46	43	1 Job	5 Vehicles	Labor to Install Radar	
49	27	WHE-POLCB	WHE-PELCB	Perimeter Enhancement	
51	47	1 Job	2 Vehicles	Labor to Install Radio	
51	48	1 Job	2 Vehicles	Labor to Install L3	
51	49	1 Job	2 Vehicles	Labor to Install Radar	
52	15	MD-202, HDM-304 Warn Winch Zeon 8-S	Warn Winch Zeon 8-S	Winch	
55	9	Westin Grill Guard w/Winch Carrier	Westin Grill Guard w/Winch Carrier HDX		Change to 57-9390
57	22	Westin Black HDX Bumper	Westin Black HDX Bumper w/Winch Carrier		Add 57-93835